
BACHELOR’S DEGREE OR HIGHER
Occupation/Title                                     AVERAGE Annual Wage

Architect
Civil Engineer
Construction Manager
Electrical Engineer
Engineering / Architectural Manager
Surveyor

$84,770
$85,970
$84,060
$87,410
$125,520
$67,580

Associate’s DEGREE
Occupation/Title                                     AVERAGE Annual Wage

Architectural and Civil Drafter
Civil Engineering Technician
Drafter
Electrical Engineering Technicians
Mechanical Drafter

$49,580
$54,620
$56,190
$67,390
$47,140

$42,230
$44,910
$41,480
$42,340
$52,260
$55,490

$34,830
$29,820
$46,540
$47,610
$42,050
$41,120
$45,320

high school diploma or equivalent/
apprenticeship or other
additional training
Occupation/Title                                     AVERAGE Annual Wage

Boilermaker
Brickmason / Blockmason
Cabinetmaker / Bench Carpenter
Carpenter
Construction / Building Inspector
Construction Laborer
Cost Estimator
Crane and Tower Operator
Electrician
Excavating / Loading / Dragline Operator
Fence Erector
First-Line Supervisor / Manager
Furniture Finishers
Glazier
Heavy Equipment Operator
Helper-Electrician
Helper-Pipelayer, Plumber, Pipe�tter
Insulator
Iron and Steel Worker
Plumber, Pipe�tter, Steam�tter
Sheet Metal Worker

$58,610
$53,810
$35,140
$48,800
$73,050
$37,960
$63,770
$68,620
$62,130
$49,620
$43,250
$67,670
$30,880
$43,320
$59,150
$36,120
$28,320
$71,945
$70,230
$51,550
$54,360

Occupation/Title                                     AVERAGE Annual Wage

*Education and training categories describe either the typical entry-level, education 
or work experience in a related occupation or typical on-the-job training needed to 
attain competency.

Source: Nevada Department of Employment, Training and Rehabilitation (DETR) 
Research and Analysis Bureau Occupational Employment Statistics (OES-wages) 
survey.

For more information on these occupations, visit the State of Nevada/U.S. 
Department of Labor’s CareerOneStop at www.careeronestop.org or visit:

Carpet Installer
Cement Mason / Concrete Finisher
Construction Laborer
Drywall / Installer / Finisher
Floor Covering Installer
HVAC / Refrigeration Mechanic / Installer
Helper-Brickmason, Blockmason
Stone / Tile
Helper-Carpenter
Painters, Construction & Maintenance
Pipelayer
Plasterers / Stucco Mason
Roofer
Tapers


