CONSTRUCTION CAREERS

by education or training *

BACHELOR'S DEGREE OR HIGHER

OCCUPATION/TITLE	AVERAGE ANNUAL WAGE
Architect	\$84,770
Civil Engineer	\$85,970
Construction Manager	\$84,060
Electrical Engineer	\$87,410
Engineering / Architectural Manager	\$125,520
Surveyor	\$67,580

ASSOCIATE'S DEGREE

OCCUPATION/TITLE	AVERAGE ANNUAL WAG
Architectural and Civil Drafter	\$49,580
Civil Engineering Technician	\$54,620
Drafter	\$56,190
Electrical Engineering Technicians	\$67,390
Mechanical Drafter	\$47,140

HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR EQUIVALENT/ APPRENTICESHIP OR OTHER ADDITIONAL TRAINING

OCCUPATION/TITLE	AVERAGE ANNUAL WA
Boilermaker	\$58,610
Brickmason / Blockmason	\$53,810
Cabinetmaker / Bench Carpenter	\$35,140
Carpenter	\$48,800
Construction / Building Inspector	\$73,050
Construction Laborer	\$37,960
Cost Estimator	\$63,770
Crane and Tower Operator	\$68,620
Electrician	\$62,130
Excavating / Loading / Dragline Operator	\$49,620
Fence Erector	\$43,250
First-Line Supervisor / Manager	\$67,670
Furniture Finishers	\$30,880
Glazier	\$43,320
Heavy Equipment Operator	\$59,150
Helper-Electrician	\$36,120
Helper-Pipelayer, Plumber, Pipefitter	\$28,320
Insulator	\$71,945
Iron and Steel Worker	\$70,230
Plumber, Pipefitter, Steamfitter	\$51,550
Sheet Metal Worker	\$54,360

OCCUPATION/TITLE	AVERAGE ANNUAL WAGE
Carpet Installer	\$42,230
Cement Mason / Concrete Finisher	\$44,910
Construction Laborer	\$41,480
Drywall / Installer / Finisher	\$42,340
Floor Covering Installer	\$52,260
HVAC / Refrigeration Mechanic / Installer	\$55,490
Helper-Brickmason, Blockmason	
Stone / Tile	\$34,830
Helper-Carpenter	\$29,820
Painters, Construction & Maintenance	\$46,540
Pipelayer	\$47,610
Plasterers / Stucco Mason	\$42,050
Roofer	\$41,120
Tapers	\$45,320

*Education and training categories describe either the typical entry-level, education or work experience in a related occupation or typical on-the-job training needed to attain competency.

Source: Nevada Department of Employment, Training and Rehabilitation (DETR) Research and Analysis Bureau Occupational Employment Statistics (OES-wages) survey.

For more information on these occupations, visit the State of Nevada/U.S. Department of Labor's CareerOneStop at www.careeronestop.org or visit:

